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3rd
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7th
8th
Oth
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Flight
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Kék

SailNo Club
234 FVE
1238 SVE
1311 SVE
114 SEP
1352 BALATONI YC
7 KEREKED
1912 BALATONI YC
710 KEREKED
SRB102 Vitorlas Klub Palics
1337 BYC
1367 BALATONI YC
1329 BALATONI YC
912 BYC
2009 SVE
917 BYC
1369 BYC
1178 SVE
924 BYC
SRB777 Vitorlas Klub Zemun
1321 BALATONI YC
909 BYC
712 KEREKED
919 BYC
616 KYC
1179 SVE
314 VVSI
321 VVSI
617 KYC
1312 SVE
71 SVE
904 BYC
508 BSF VK
1148 SVE
901 BYC
1336 BALATONI YC
715 KEREKED
13 SVE
1331 KYC
515 BSF VK
702 KEREKED
378 THE-YKA
512 BSF VK
707 KEREKED
902 BYC
914 BYC
947 THE-YKA
1285 BALATONI YC
519 BSF VK
713 KEREKED
1392 BALATONI YC
1316 MVM SE
944 THE-YKA
910 BYC
1370 SVE
2002 VVSI
1338 BALATONI YC
1159 SVE

Xil. Csoki Kupa 2021. julius 13-15.

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 122, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Koch Péter
Jandl Rémed
Héder Benedek Barna
Pécsi Koppany Daniel
Gulyas Balint
Bite Pal Eléd
Fehér Boroka
Juhasz Andras Samuel
Zakic, Nenad
Lacko Sara
Cs6regh Maté Mihaly
Siklosi Mor
Bartos Betti
Zarandy Martin Istvan
Pintér Kristof Csaba
Pethed Panni
Verebély Nadin Zsdfia
Fehér Szonja
Bozoki, Andrej
Feith Maté
Déavoti Gréta
Badar Botond
Davoti Tamara
Kerti Attila
Pintér Buda Andras
Hajdu-Geiger Agost
Benczur Aladar
Séaghy Attila
Németh Daniel
Kollar Adam Krisztian
Térok Csanad Almos
Pécze Annamaria
Verebély Daniel
Marton Andras
Simé Andras
Ainslie Emma
Vago Matyas
Toth Bator Andras
Faisztl-Németh Réka
Horvath Zoé Anna
Pour Maté
Nagy Patrik
Bite Adél Csenge
Varga Andras
Laczké Téth Viktéria
Bakonyi Zsombor
Siklosi Lorant
Katona Lotti
Horvath Abigél Sara
Déczi Bendeguz Janos
Vida Aron
Nedbal Dominik
GO6mbos Zsdfia
Daniel Alexander
Kemény Szabolcs
Szaplonczay Panna
Szentivanyi Mér Zsigmond

Nat
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ifjusagi
ifjusagi
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ifjusagi
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
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ifjusagi
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serdiilé
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ifjusagi
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serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdilé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdilé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
serdilé

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex

Fiu
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fiu
Lany
Fit
Lany
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Fit
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit
Fiu
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit

15.0

(DNF 62.

34.0

6.0

(DSQ 62.0)

9.0
10.0
3.0
10.0
12.0
40
5.0
20.0
12.0
14.0
4.0
16.0
19.0
210
(31.0)
15.0
8.0
18.0
13.0
13.0

o

Total
12.0
30.0
33.0
38.0
35.0
39.0
37.0
45.0
97.0
66.0
52.0
104.0
57.0
61.0
63.0
63.0

158.0
158.0



58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
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104th
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109th
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115th
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119th
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Kék
Sarga
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Kék
Kék
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Kék
Sarga
Sarga
Kék
Sarga

958
962
1365

1328

SVK 864
312
2
131
40
130
516

THE-YKA
MVM SE
BALATONI YC
FVE
SEP
BALATONI YC
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
SVE
YC Dynamo
SVE
KEREKED
BSF VK
SVE
BALATONI YC
BSF VK
FVE
BYC
THE-YKA
BYC
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
SVE
MVM SE
MVM SE
BYC
BALATONI YC
YC Dynamo
KEREKED
MVM SE
BSF VK
MVM SE
BYC
BYC
BYC
MVM SE
BYC
THE-YKA
VVSI
MVM SE
VVSI
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
BYC
SEP
SVE
KEREKED
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
BSF VK
MVM SE
BSF VK
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
KEREKED
SVE
YC Dynamo
SVE
VVSI
SVE
SVE
SVE
BSF VK

Lukats Zsombor
Téth-Sarkadi Kolos
Szabé Zalan Gabor

Léderer-Vagoé Lorand
Meszner Csanad
Makara Julia
Juhasz Botond
Barath Réka Barbara
Széll Panna
Kolenciak, Karolina

Gémesi Norma
Kiss Pal Domonkos

Solymos Dorka
lly Botond Andras

Heizer Marcell
Gergely Csaba
Benké Ottoé Gyula
Kékai Vilmos
Szabé Sigmund
Csomai Balint
Ay Luca

Darvai Gergely

Gereben Barnabas
Taborszky Panna Luca
Kiss Virag
Németh Natélia
Csermak Eszter
Laca, Lukas
Nagy Bendeguz
Szentivanyi-Nagy Zsofia

Németh Abigél
Mezey Zita Szonja

Junkert Barnabas
Székely David Ors
Matics Fléra
Schriffert Péter Marcell
Székely Dalma Séara
Peleskey David Aurél
Bartho Agoston
Schriffert Aron
Kovacs Virag
Szoérényi Marcell
Cséfan Daniel
Go6mbos Vince
Juhéasz Tamas
Gaborjani-Szaboé Bendegulz
Kobza Himer
Palinkas Imola
Udvardi Balint
Szoka Luca
Aklan Luca
Tejfalussy-Gecse Eva Fruzsina
Baté Péter Donat
Bir6 Adam Olivér
Miller Daniel
Goltl-Lechner Barnabas
Kolenciak, Nikola
Németh Tamara
Németh Kata
Svéd Marton
Gereben Abel
Koénya Gréta
Schnabel David
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ifjusagi
serdiilé
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serdilé
ifjusagi
serdilé
serdiilé
serdiilé
serdiilé
serdilé
serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdilé
serdiilé
serdiilé
serdiilé
serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
serdiilé
ifjusagi

Fit
Fiu
Fiu
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Fiu
Fit
Fiu
Fit
Fiu
Lany
Fit
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fiu
Lany
Fit
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fiu
Fit
Fit
Fit
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fiu
Fiu
Fit
Lany
Lany
Lany
Fit
Fit
Lany
Fit

(DNF 62.0)
60.0
37.0

L
o
b4
[
(2]
N
o

56.0
58.0
7.0

(38.0) 210
30.0 33.0
28.0 37.0
29.0 (45.0)
41.0) 28.0
16.0 220
(45.0) 410
(48.0) 20.0
(49.0) 36.0
36.0 31.0
33.0 39.0
26.0 37.0
220 420
250 18.0
37.0 34.0
220 31.0
27.0 38.0
420 450
31.0 34.0
33.0 (52.0)
(44.0) 35.0
440 400
26.0 33.0
29.0 38.0
20.0 (51.0)
40.0 46.0
13.0 30.0
46.0 24.0
25.0 44.0
50.0 (51.0)
52.0 55.0
38.0 (52.0)
39.0 (58.0)
52.0 410
430 430
480 490
49.0 46.0
420 440
51.0 36.0
470 (50.0)
27.0 48.0
(58.0) 470
55.0 47.0
54.0 (59.0)
53.0 420
34.0 56.0
410 (57.0)
50.0 (57.0)
(57.0) 48.0
55.0 35.0
46.0 49.0
(56.0) 43.0
47.0 50.0
450 (55.0)
54.0 53.0
58.0 54.0
59.0 54.0
57.0 58.0
53.0 53.0
56.0 56.0
59.0 59.0
60.0 60.0

260  198.0
260  208.0
3.0 205.0
380 2140
340 2120
410 2200
270 2180
280 2330
400 2340
320 2300
330 2360
320 2330
310 2420
390 2600

(54.0)  253.0
300 2640
(45.0) 2480
310 2540
220  256.0
230 2590
380 2520
370 2610
330 2730
(42.0) 2530
490  264.0
360 2700

(DNC 123.0) 342.0
400 2790
360  290.0
430 2930
510  305.0
430 3050
510 3150
350 3100
390 3120
470 3140
440 3220
270 3230
370 3210
420 3210
520 3380
500  339.0
530  345.0
540 3430
450 3380

(DNC 123.0) 408.0
440 3430
460 3430
480 3440
520  347.0
550 3450
470 3490
500  349.0
490 3520
480 3580
560  380.0
530  388.0

(DNC 123.0) 454.0
560  390.0
550  393.0
570 4150

(DNC 123.0) 479.0

(DNC 123.0) DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 487.0

160.0
162.0
164.0

297.0
304.0
322.0
329.0
331.0
332.0
334.0
353.0
356.0
364.0



121st
122nd

Category
Ifjusagi fiu

Ifjtiségi fic
Ifjségi fic
Ifjtiségi fic
Ifjségi fic
Ifjtiségi fic

Serdiilé

Serdiilé

Serdiilé
Serdiilé
Serdiilé
Serdilé
Lany, ifjusagi
Lany, ifjusagi
Lany, ifjusagi
Lany, ifjusagi
Lany, ifjusagi
Lany, ifjusagi

Lany, serdilé

Lany, serdiilé
Lany, serdllé
Lany, serdiilé
Lany, serdilé

Lany, serdiilé

121
122

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sarga
Kék

Competitor
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 234
Koch Péter & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 1238
Jandl Romed & , - kishajé
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 1311
Héder Benedek Barna & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 114
Pécsi Koppany Daniel & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 1352
Gulyas Balint & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 7 Bite
Pal Eléd &, - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 2009
Zarandy Martin Istvan &, - kishajo

Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 1178
Verebély Nadin Zsoéfia & , - kishajo

Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 919
Davoti Tamara & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 1179
Pintér Buda Andras & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 904
Torok Csanad Almos & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 1148
Verebély Daniel & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 1912
Fehér Boroka & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 1337
Lacké Sara &, - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 912
Bartos Betti & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 1369
Pethed Panni & , - kishajé
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 924
Fehér Szonja & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 909
Davoti Gréta & , - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 1178
Verebély Nadin Zséfia & , - kishajo

Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 919
Davoti Tamara & , - kishajé
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 715
Ainslie Emma &, - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 515
Faisztl-Németh Réka & , - kishajo
Optimist - Kék - HUN - Optimist 707
Bite Adél Csenge &, - kishajo
Optimist - Sarga - HUN - Optimist 713
Horvath Abigél Sara & , - kishajo

705 KEREKED Barany Kristof HUN serdiild
1128 SVE Tenke Botond Milan HUN ifjusagi
Prizes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Fia
Fia

54.0 47.0 (DNC 123.0) DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 DNC123.0 716.0 593.0
(DNC 123.0) DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 DNC123.0 DNC 123.0 DNC 123.0 861.0 738.0



